10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON STATE

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION &

In the Matter of the Implementation of Docket No. UT-033025 -
The Federal Communications A

Commission's Triennial Review Order

In the Matter of the Petition of

3

Docket No. UT-033044 -°  — =

QWEST CORPORATION

To Initiate a Mass-Market
Switching and Dedicating Transport
Case Pursuant to Triennial

Review Order

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL

A L N N N WP W A WP N W N

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Kendall J. Fisher, formerly Stoel Rives LLP, hereby
withdraws as an attorney of record from the above-entitled proceeding and requests that
copies of all further pleadings and notices in the above-referenced case, except original

service of process, continue to be served upon Timothy J. O'Connell at the following

address: Timothy J. O'Connell

Stoel Rives LLP

600 University Street, Suite 3600
Seattle, WA 98101

Telephone: (206) 386-7562
Facsimile: (206) 386-7500
Fmail: tjoconnell@stoel.com

. T~
DATED this 7/ day of November, 2003.
STOEL RIVES LLP

O~ >

Kendall J. Fisher, WSBA #28855
Attormeys for Verizon Northwest Inc.

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL - 1
STOEL RIVES LLp

Seattle—3203557. 1 0010932-00024 ATTORNEYS

600 University Street, Suite 3600, Seattle, WA 98101-3197
Telephone (206) 624-0900



