	TAMAL
2	
3	
4	BEFORE THE WASHINGTON STATE
5	
6	UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION S S S
7	In the Matter of the Implementation of) Docket No. UT-033025 The Federal Communications) Commission's Triennial Review Order)
8	
9) Docket No. UT-033044
10	QWEST CORPORATION)
11	To Initiate a Mass-Market) Switching and Dedicating Transport)
12	Case Pursuant to Triennial) NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL Review Order)
13	
1 4	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Kendall J. Fisher, formerly Stoel Rives LLP, hereby
14	withdraws as an attorney of record from the above-entitled proceeding and requests that
15	copies of all further pleadings and notices in the above-referenced case, except original
16	service of process, continue to be served upon Timothy J. O'Connell at the following
17	address: Timothy J. O'Connell
18	Stoel Rives LLP
10	600 University Street, Suite 3600
19	Seattle, WA 98101 Telephone: (206) 386-7562
20	Facsimile: (206) 386-7500
21	Email: tjoconnell@stoel.com
22	DATED this 17 day of November, 2003.
	STOEL RIVES LLP
23	Kadall ()
24	Kendall J. Fisher, WSBA #28855
	Attorneys for Verizon Northwest Inc.